DATA SHEET
AT-OFC
Occupancy Flow Controller
AquiTron
The AquiTron Occupancy Flow Controller (AT-OFC) is a BREEAM Wat 03 Part 2 compliant controller
(BREEAM credit available: 1). The system is used as a flow control device that isolates the water
supply to WC’s and other areas when they are not in use, there by limiting the risk of water wastage
and damage from undetected water leaks. The AT-OFC connects to Aquilar’s PIR sensors and WRAS

AquiTron is a trademark of AquiTron Limited
Aquilar is a trademark of Aquilar Limited
V1
.1
 6
.2
02
2
Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,
Broadbridge Heath, Horsham, West Sussex,
RH12 3JR
+44 (0) 1403 216100
ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
Plastic Valves 5790 AT-V-P-15 15mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5795 AT-V-P-22 22mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5800 AT-V-P-28 28mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5805 AT-V-P-35 35mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
Brass Valves 5740 AT-V-B-15 15mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5745 AT-V-B-22 22mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5750 AT-V-B-28 28mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5755 AT-V-B-35 35mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5760 AT-V-B-42 42mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5765 AT-V-B-54 54mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
All valves are WRAS approved
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 5725 AT-OFC Aquitron Occupancy Flow Controller, 230VAC
5726  AT-OFC-PIR-S  Ceiling Mount Surface PIR, White, 230Vac